
Time Saturday Sunday
3:00 PM Closed Closed
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM Lap Swim Aqua Zumba Lap Swim Lap Swim
5:15 PM Half Pool Half Pool Half Pool Half Pool
5:30 PM 5:00PM-6:00PM 5:00PM-6:00pm 5:00PM-6:00PM 5:00PM-6:00PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim
7:30 PM Half Pool Half Pool Half Pool Half Pool
7:45 PM 7:00PM-8:30PM 7:00PM-8:30PM 7:00PM-8:00PM 7:00PM-8:30PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM

Rocehster Rapids 
5:00PM-6:00PM

Closed Closed Closed

Closed
Thursday FridayWednesday

Closed

Adult Swim Lessons
8:00PM-9:00PM

Rocehster Rapids Swim Team Rocehster Rapids Swim Team Rocehster Rapids Swim Team Rocehster Rapids Swim Team Open Swim
6:00PM-8:30PM6:00PM-8:00PM

Closed

Open Swim
4:15PM-6:00PM

6:00PM-8:00PM

Closed

Open Swim
4:15PM-6:00PM

6:00PM-8:00PM

Tuesday
Closed

Open Swim
4:15PM-6:00PM

6:00PM-8:00PM

Open Swim
4:15PM-6:00PM

WILSON FOUNDATION POOL PROGRAM SCHEDULE                                                                                                  
SEPTEMBER 10TH, 2018- OCTOBER 5TH, 2018

Monday
Closed


